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Nome

MEU CHARUTO

PITOCO
RATO
GATO PRETO
TRI LEGAL
MUFASA
S. MADRUGA
FANTASTICO
SONIC
MARUJO
NOVA ONDA
ENIGMA
CRIME
FACG&0
FORASTEIRO
TURBINA
TAREKO
COBAIA
PILECO
PACCO

Anilha
002704
245743
004500
003313
002189
003271
000994
002906
001063
004340
000003
006193
004953
007839
040360
285715
003290
002354
001759
169641

Dono

JOSE LEONARDO

GILBERTO
CHANDELE
JANAINA
RAFAEL
LUCAS BRITO
JACKSON
DENILSON
FABIO
LENON
MARCIRIO
DUDA
DIEGO
HEIZER
JOAO VICTOR
RAFAEL
GILBERTO
RAFAEL
KLEITON
VINICIUS

COLEIRO 07/11/2021

Cidade

CAXIAS DO SUL

CAXIAS DO SUL - RS

CAXIAS DO SUL
FARROUPILHA
CAXIAS DO SUL

CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
PORTAO
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
FARROUPILHA

FARROUPILHA

10/15 min
0/97
0/42
0/41
0/36
0/31
0/30
0/27
0/25
0/22
0/21
0/21
0/17
0/10
0/9
0/9
0/8
o/7
0/4
0/3
0/3

ADCC

Pontos
0
19
18
17
0
15
14
13
12
0
10

(e¢]

N O A O O N

06/05/2024 00:52

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



